ORDER DETAILS SELECT DATE AND TIME

GROUP TYPE GROUP PRICE* QUANTITY SUB TOTAL
School/Summer Youth Group $16.00 X $

Adult Group $22.00 X $

Senior Group $22.00 X $

VR Add On $ 6.00 X $
Group S ———

TOTAL $

COMPLIMENTARY TICKET (IF APPLICABLE ONLY )

1 Free Chaperone Ticket for every 10 SCHOOLGROUP tickets x =~ $0
1 Free Ticket for every 50 ADULT GROUP tickets X $0

DEADLINE TO ORDER: ONE WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT DATE

CONTACT NAME

GROUP NAME

BILLING ADDRESS CITY

PHONE EMAIL

Event Date

Event Time
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10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
01:00 PM
01:30 PM
02:00 PM
02:30 PM
03:00 PM
03:30 PM
04:00 PM
04:30 PM

STATE

FOR GROUPS
OF 10 OR MORE!

ZIP

To order tickets contact Christina Benavides

Phone: 281.367.9717 Email: christina@texasgrouptickets.com

All tickets are subject to availability. Tickets must be purchased in advance by phone or email. Orders will be filled on a first come, first serve basis. No refunds or exchanges.




